
QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:09 PM 17/07/2018

  Craig Schier Plastering
100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results
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Brad Geerts PP 20     1 4 13 13 11 6 11 24 6 6 11 35 6 35 0 83 6

Curtiss Lynch Re 6     2 10 7 10 10 7 9 8 18 5 5 12 30 0 60 8

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     3 9 8 4 0 0 11

Jordan Kervers An 36     4 2 17 17 8 17 9 4 13 30 3 2 17 47 0 119 2

Steven Howell AS 83     5 3 15 15 7 2 17 32 10 2 17 49 2 1 20 69 0 117 3

Tyller Lane Ad 5     6 6 11 1 0 0 10

Mick Bain GS 16     7 7 10 10 5 5 12 22 1 5 12 34 11 7 10 44 9 85 4

Nathan Chalmers GS 4     8 1 20 20 4 1 20 40 2 1 20 60 10 3 15 75 0 122 1

Jake Williams Bu 24     9 8 9 9 3 4 13 22 3 8 9 31 9 6 11 42 9 78 7

Bradley Hembling Lo 56     10 5 12 12 2 12 4 3 15 27 8 8 9 36 0 58 9

Shane Coumbe DT 340     11 6 11 11 1 3 15 26 5 7 10 36 7 4 13 49 0 85 5
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QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:09 PM 17/07/2018

  Craig Schier Plastering
100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results
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Brad Geerts PP 20     10 6 11 46 2 1 20 66 3 2 17 83 9 83 95 0 83 6

Curtiss Lynch Re 6     11 8 9 39 1 39 4 5 12 51 8 8 9 60 94 0 60 8

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     1 11 5 7 93 0 0 11

Jordan Kervers An 36     2 2 17 64 10 3 15 79 6 1 20 99 6 1 20 119 91 0 119 2

Steven Howell AS 83     3 1 20 89 9 6 11 100 7 100 5 2 17 117 91 0 117 3

Tyller Lane Ad 5     4 8 8 4 92 0 0 10

Mick Bain GS 16     5 4 13 57 7 8 9 66 9 3 15 81 3 4 13 94 93 9 85 4

Nathan Chalmers GS 4     6 3 15 90 6 2 17 107 10 107 2 3 15 122 92 0 122 1

Jake Williams Bu 24     7 7 10 52 5 7 10 62 11 4 13 75 1 5 12 87 94 9 78 7

Bradley Hembling Lo 56     8 36 4 5 12 48 1 48 11 7 10 58 94 0 58 9

Shane Coumbe DT 340     9 5 12 61 3 4 13 74 2 74 10 6 11 85 95 0 85 5

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018
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  Caltex Larapinta
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Glen Shephard Bl 52     1.1 11 6 6 13.2 9 8 14 7.2 13 4 18 6.1 12 5 23 0 36 22

Josh Bull Lu 16     1.2 1 20 20 12.1 7 10 30 8.2 12 5 35 6.2 2 17 52 5 95 9

Ben Marsh AS 81     2.2 12.2 8.1 5.2 0 0 26

Sophie Tucker Ta 24     2.1 2 17 17 11.2 3 15 32 9.2 6 11 43 5.1 5 12 55 9 101 5

Mathew Bain DT 7     3.1 4 13 13 11.1 5 12 25 9.1 3 15 40 4.2 3 15 55 10 105 4

Jonathon Little AS 23     3.2 6 11 11 10.1 10 7 -7 11 10.2 8 9 20 4.1 11 6 26 0 64 18

David Hartman YP Aus1     4.1 3 15 15 10.2 8 9 24 10.1 5 12 36 3.1 2 17 53 9 108 3

Dylan Bamford GS 55     4.2 2 17 17 9.1 8 9 26 11.2 5 12 38 3.2 1 20 58 8 96 8

Louis Bull Lu 17     5.2 8 9 9 9.2 6 11 20 11.1 6 11 31 2.1 31 0 72 16

Steve McKeown YP 99     5.1 6 11 11 8.2 11 12.2 10 7 18 2.2 8 9 27 0 68 17

Jamie DeBrenni AS 19     6.1 8.1 12.1 1.2 0 0 25

Ben Ellement DT 84     6.2 4 13 13 7.2 5 12 25 13.2 7 10 35 1.1 1 20 55 0 98 7

Kobi Koch Lo 66     7.2 3 15 15 7.1 4 13 28 1.1 1 20 48 13.1 7 10 58 0 93 10

Lochie Kendrick An 41     7.1 1 20 20 6.1 3 15 35 1.2 2 17 52 12.1 6 11 63 11 124 1

Brenton Woodley Bl 47     8.2 10 7 7 6.2 7 2.2 11 6 13 12.2 9 8 21 0 32 23

Gavin Earl An 97     8.1 5 12 12 5.1 6 11 23 2.1 2 17 40 11.2 5 12 52 7 82 13

Adam Grigg DT 91     9.2 9 8 8 5.2 10 7 15 3.2 4 13 28 11.1 8 9 37 0 37 21

Jake Williams Bu 25     9.1 9 8 8 4.2 7 10 18 3.1 4 13 31 10.1 9 8 39 8 79 14

James Sollomon AS 69     10.1 10 7 7 4.1 11 6 13 4.1 10 7 20 10.2 10 7 27 0 50 20

Mark Burford Ad 9     10.2 7 10 10 3.2 1 20 30 4.2 1 20 50 9.2 4 13 63 10 122 2

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:09 PM 17/07/2018

  Caltex Larapinta
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Bradley Hembling Lo 56     11.2 5 12 12 3.1 2 17 29 5.2 3 15 44 9.1 4 13 57 6 98 6

Don Jones Bu 67     11.1 8 9 9 2.2 4 13 22 5.1 7 10 32 8.2 6 11 43 9 82 12

John Tarandetti DT 21     12.2 2.1 9 8 8 6.1 9 8 16 8.1 10 7 23 0 57 19

Robert Howell AS 75     12.1 1.2 2 17 17 6.2 9 8 25 7.1 3 15 40 0 88 11

Matt Varis DT 90     13.1 7 10 10 1.1 1 20 30 7.1 8 9 39 7.2 7 10 49 0 78 15

Steve Driver AS 68  r  13.2 11 6 6 13.1 6 13.1 6 13.2 6 0 6 24

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:09 PM 17/07/2018

  Caltex Larapinta
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Glen Shephard Bl 52     10.1 11 6 29 3.2 10 7 36 4.2 36 10.1 36 87 0 36 22

Josh Bull Lu 16     11.1 7 10 62 3.1 4 13 75 4.1 5 12 87 9.2 4 13 100 87 5 95 9

Ben Marsh AS 81     11.2 2.1 5.2 9.1 86 0 0 26

Sophie Tucker Ta 24     12.2 8 9 64 2.2 1 20 84 5.1 2 17 101 8.2 8 9 110 86 9 101 5

Mathew Bain DT 7     12.1 4 13 68 1.1 1 20 88 6.1 7 10 98 8.1 2 17 115 87 10 105 4

Jonathon Little AS 23     13.2 7 10 36 1.2 2 17 53 6.2 53 7.1 6 11 64 87 0 64 18

David Hartman YP Aus1     1.2 2 17 70 13.2 5 12 82 7.2 3 15 97 7.2 1 20 117 86 9 108 3

Dylan Bamford GS 55     1.1 9 8 66 12.1 6 11 77 7.1 3 15 92 6.1 5 12 104 88 8 96 8

Louis Bull Lu 17     2.1 8 9 40 12.2 8 9 49 8.1 9 8 57 6.2 3 15 72 85 0 72 16

Steve McKeown YP 99     2.2 5 12 39 11.1 9 8 47 8.2 6 11 58 5.1 7 10 68 87 0 68 17

Jamie DeBrenni AS 19     3.1 11.2 9.2 5.2 86 0 0 25

Ben Ellement DT 84     3.2 3 15 70 10.2 4 13 83 9.1 83 4.1 3 15 98 88 0 98 7

Kobi Koch Lo 66     4.1 5 12 70 10.1 7 10 80 10.1 4 13 93 4.2 93 84 0 93 10

Lochie Kendrick An 41     4.2 1 20 83 9.1 3 15 98 10.2 2 17 115 3.1 1 20 135 89 11 124 1

Brenton Woodley Bl 47     5.2 6 11 32 9.2 32 11.1 32 3.2 32 83 0 32 23

Gavin Earl An 97     5.1 10 7 59 8.2 7 10 69 11.2 4 13 82 2.1 10 7 89 88 7 82 13

Adam Grigg DT 91     6.2 37 8.1 37 12.2 37 2.2 37 83 0 37 21

Jake Williams Bu 25     6.1 2 17 56 7.1 8 9 65 12.1 8 9 74 1.1 4 13 87 89 8 79 14

James Sollomon AS 69     7.2 9 8 35 7.2 9 8 43 13.1 10 7 50 1.2 50 84 0 50 20

Mark Burford Ad 9     7.1 1 20 83 6.1 2 17 -5 95 1.2 1 20 115 13.2 2 17 132 88 10 122 2

14/07/2018
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  Caltex Larapinta
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 2 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Bradley Hembling Lo 56     8.2 4 13 70 6.2 11 6 76 1.1 1 20 96 12.1 9 8 104 86 6 98 6

Don Jones Bu 67     8.1 3 15 58 5.2 6 11 69 2.2 5 12 81 12.2 7 10 91 87 9 82 12

John Tarandetti DT 21     9.2 10 7 30 5.1 10 7 37 2.1 6 11 48 11.1 8 9 57 85 0 57 19

Robert Howell AS 75     9.1 6 11 51 4.2 3 15 66 3.2 7 10 76 11.2 5 12 88 88 0 88 11

Matt Varis DT 90     10.2 11 6 55 4.1 5 12 67 3.1 67 10.2 6 11 78 86 0 78 15

Steve Driver AS 68  r  13.1 6 13.1 6 13.2 6 13.1 6 32 0 6 24

14/07/2018
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  Pro Build
125 Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Vaughn Colwill Ta 8     1 3 15 15 15 9 8 23 8 12 5 28 8 10 7 35 3 68 10

Brad Hammond An 81     2 1 20 20 14 20 9 4 13 33 7 5 12 45 0 89 4

Jye Chapmam GS 11     3 7 10 10 13 11 6 16 10 9 8 24 6 2 17 41 2 81 7

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     4 2 17 17 12 8 9 26 11 11 6 32 5 9 8 40 6 89 3

Jake Butler AS 15     5 5 12 12 11 13 4 16 12 10 7 23 4 3 15 38 4 72 9

Curtiss Lynch Re 5     6 14 3 3 10 3 13 3 3 3 0 3 16

James Bannear Re 43     7 13 4 4 9 7 10 14 14 7 10 24 2 1 20 44 0 77 8

Thomas Francis PP 29     8 8 9 9 8 14 3 12 15 14 3 15 1 15 0 48 13

Steven Howell AS 74     9 4 13 13 7 5 12 25 1 2 17 42 15 7 10 52 0 85 6

Nathan Chalmers GS 23     10 11 6 6 6 6 11 17 2 5 12 29 14 11 6 35 0 61 11

Tyller Lane YP 6     11 16 1 1 5 10 7 8 3 6 11 19 13 12 5 24 0 42 14

Mark Burford Ad 9     12 9 8 8 4 3 15 23 4 13 4 27 12 6 11 38 4 85 5

Braeden O'Cass AS 47     13 12 5 5 3 4 13 18 5 8 9 27 11 13 4 31 0 50 12

Daniel Wenske Mo 12     14 10 7 7 2 1 20 27 6 1 20 47 10 8 9 56 7 104 1

Jordan Kervers An 40     15 6 11 11 1 2 17 28 7 3 15 43 9 4 13 56 6 96 2

Stephen Hines AS 25  r  16 15 2 2 16 12 5 7 16 15 2 9 16 14 3 12 2 33 15

14/07/2018
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  Pro Build
125 Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Vaughn Colwill Ta 8     13 14 3 38 3 4 13 51 4 3 15 66 12 12 5 71 77 3 68 10

Brad Hammond An 81     14 5 12 57 2 3 15 72 5 6 11 83 11 11 6 89 76 0 89 4

Jye Chapmam GS 11     15 15 2 43 1 1 20 63 6 5 12 75 10 9 8 83 77 2 81 7

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     1 1 20 60 15 7 10 70 7 7 10 80 9 3 15 95 76 6 89 3

Jake Butler AS 15     2 4 13 51 14 12 5 56 8 8 9 65 8 6 11 76 74 4 72 9

Curtiss Lynch Re 5     3 3 13 3 9 3 7 3 74 0 3 16

James Bannear Re 43     4 10 7 51 12 51 10 4 13 64 6 4 13 77 74 0 77 8

Thomas Francis PP 29     5 7 10 25 11 11 6 31 11 9 8 39 5 8 9 48 76 0 48 13

Steven Howell AS 74     6 6 11 63 10 63 12 12 5 68 4 2 17 85 76 0 85 6

Nathan Chalmers GS 23     7 2 17 52 9 8 9 61 13 61 3 61 75 0 61 11

Tyller Lane YP 6     8 13 4 28 8 10 7 35 14 10 7 42 2 42 75 0 42 14

Mark Burford Ad 9     9 3 15 53 7 5 12 65 15 13 4 69 1 1 20 89 76 4 85 5

Braeden O'Cass AS 47     10 12 5 36 6 9 8 44 1 11 6 50 15 50 77 0 50 12

Daniel Wenske Mo 12     11 9 8 64 5 2 17 81 2 1 20 101 14 7 10 111 76 7 104 1

Jordan Kervers An 40     12 11 6 62 4 6 11 73 3 2 17 90 13 5 12 102 77 6 96 2

Stephen Hines AS 25  r  16 8 9 21 16 13 4 25 16 14 3 28 16 10 7 35 8 2 33 15

14/07/2018
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  Uncle Edy's
Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Harrison James DT 25     1 8 9 9 10 8 9 18 6 7 10 28 5 8 9 37 9 68 8

Nicholas Hann YP 45     2 1 20 20 9 6 11 31 7 5 12 43 4 2 17 60 0 104 5

Kasey Williams Bu 26     3 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 16 3 16 0 44 9

Bradley Vaughan Bl SA3     4 2 17 17 7 5 12 29 9 6 11 40 2 1 20 60 11 107 3

Ryan Sanders AS 117     5 6 11 11 6 7 10 21 10 8 9 30 1 7 10 40 9 78 7

Angus Laherty AS 22     6 3 15 15 5 3 15 30 1 1 20 50 10 4 13 63 0 112 1

Cooper Kinnear Ad 4     7 5 12 12 4 2 17 29 2 2 17 46 9 5 12 58 0 104 4

Thomas Aston Lu 19     8 3 3 8 0 0 10

Liam Dixon Lo 66     9 7 10 10 2 4 13 23 4 3 15 38 7 6 11 49 0 94 6

Declan Morrison Ad SA1     10 4 13 13 1 1 20 33 5 4 13 46 6 3 15 61 13 108 2

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:07 PM 17/07/2018

  Uncle Edy's
Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results
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Harrison James DT 25     9 8 9 46 2 7 10 56 3 5 12 68 8 8 9 77 99 9 68 8

Nicholas Hann YP 45     10 5 12 72 1 1 20 92 4 92 7 5 12 104 98 0 104 5

Kasey Williams Bu 26     1 9 8 24 10 8 9 33 5 6 11 44 6 44 98 0 44 9

Bradley Vaughan Bl SA3     2 2 17 77 9 4 13 90 6 4 13 103 5 3 15 118 96 11 107 3

Ryan Sanders AS 117     3 7 10 50 8 6 11 61 7 3 15 76 4 6 11 87 97 9 78 7

Angus Laherty AS 22     4 1 20 83 7 5 12 95 8 95 3 2 17 112 97 0 112 1

Cooper Kinnear Ad 4     5 6 11 69 6 3 15 84 9 84 2 1 20 104 96 0 104 4

Thomas Aston Lu 19     6 5 10 1 98 0 0 10

Liam Dixon Lo 66     7 3 15 64 4 64 1 1 20 84 10 7 10 94 98 0 94 6

Declan Morrison Ad SA1     8 4 13 74 3 2 17 91 2 2 17 108 9 4 13 121 99 13 108 2

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018
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  MB Builders
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Aaron Tranter Ta 45     1 3 15 15 14 6 11 26 8 4 13 39 7 2 17 56 10 107 1

Oscar Ames Ad SA1     2 1 20 20 13 7 10 30 9 30 6 5 12 42 0 84 7

Mitchell Sanders AS 71     3 2 17 17 12 5 12 29 10 9 8 37 5 3 15 52 8 96 4

Blake Curtis GS WA2     4 11 3 15 15 11 6 11 -4 22 4 1 20 42 0 95 5

Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46     5 10 7 7 10 9 8 15 12 10 7 22 3 8 9 31 6 60 10

Archie Brownless AS 32     6 9 8 8 9 8 13 11 6 14 2 9 8 22 0 48 12

Alexander Magro Ad 132     7 5 12 12 8 12 14 7 10 22 1 4 13 35 0 76 8

Shaelee Fox Ad 43     8 11 6 6 7 10 7 13 1 8 9 22 14 12 5 27 5 49 11

BJ Krstic YP AUS1     9 4 13 13 6 2 17 30 2 1 20 50 13 6 11 61 8 106 2

Jack Short YP 23     10 8 9 9 5 4 13 22 3 3 15 37 12 7 10 47 9 86 6

Hayden Mason Ad SA2     11 4 4 11 0 0 14

Tyler McQuilkin DT 47     12 7 10 10 3 1 20 30 5 2 17 47 10 11 6 53 6 97 3

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     13 6 11 11 2 11 6 5 12 23 9 10 7 30 0 74 9

Natasha Tebeck AS 48     14 12 5 5 1 8 9 14 7 12 5 19 8 13 4 23 4 35 13

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:06 PM 17/07/2018

  MB Builders
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 D
raw

 P
o

in
ts

L
o

w
est H

e
at P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

etin
g

 P
o

sitio
n

Aaron Tranter Ta 45     12 7 10 66 3 2 17 83 4 2 17 100 11 2 17 117 81 10 107 1

Oscar Ames Ad SA1     13 8 9 51 2 3 15 66 5 6 11 77 10 10 7 84 80 0 84 7

Mitchell Sanders AS 71     14 9 8 60 1 1 20 80 6 4 13 93 9 6 11 104 81 8 96 4

Blake Curtis GS WA2     1 1 20 62 14 8 9 71 7 5 12 83 8 5 12 95 80 0 95 5

Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46     2 2 17 48 13 11 6 54 8 11 6 60 7 11 6 66 79 6 60 10

Archie Brownless AS 32     3 11 6 28 12 12 5 33 9 7 10 43 6 12 5 48 79 0 48 12

Alexander Magro Ad 132     4 4 13 48 11 9 8 56 10 10 7 63 5 4 13 76 80 0 76 8

Shaelee Fox Ad 43     5 12 5 32 10 10 7 39 11 12 5 44 4 7 10 54 80 5 49 11

BJ Krstic YP AUS1     6 3 15 76 9 7 10 86 12 9 8 94 3 1 20 114 79 8 106 2

Jack Short YP 23     7 5 12 59 8 5 12 71 13 8 9 80 2 3 15 95 79 9 86 6

Hayden Mason Ad SA2     8 7 14 1 80 0 0 14

Tyler McQuilkin DT 47     9 6 11 64 6 6 11 75 1 1 20 95 14 9 8 103 81 6 97 3

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     10 10 7 37 5 4 13 50 2 3 15 65 13 8 9 74 80 0 74 9

Natasha Tebeck AS 48     11 13 4 27 4 13 4 31 3 13 4 35 12 13 4 39 81 4 35 13

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:08 PM 17/07/2018

  Frampton Real Estate
KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Lochie Kendrick An 41     1 1 20 20 18 4 13 33 10 1 20 53 9 4 13 66 11 107 1

Gavin Earl An 97     2 2 17 17 17 17 11 8 9 26 8 2 17 43 0 80 5

Daniel Coleman GS 34     3 16 6 11 11 12 7 10 21 7 5 12 33 0 78 6

Bailey Heinrich Lo Aus1     4 3 15 15 15 3 15 30 13 3 15 45 6 6 11 56 0 103 2

Dylan Bamford GS 55     5 14 9 8 8 14 13 4 12 5 7 10 22 0 55 10

David Williams Ad 53     6 5 12 12 13 14 3 15 15 15 4 15 0 31 16

Ben Ellement DT 84     7 6 11 11 12 10 7 18 16 12 5 23 3 23 0 45 13

Max Fowler GS 54     8 11 17 2 0 0 18

James Solomon AS 69     9 11 6 6 10 11 6 12 18 15 2 14 1 1 20 34 0 60 9

David Hartman YP Aus2     10 4 13 13 9 5 12 25 1 2 17 42 18 10 7 49 0 83 4

Steve McKeown YP 99     11 8 15 2 2 2 4 13 15 17 12 5 20 0 42 14

Josh Dale DT 92     12 7 10 10 7 7 10 20 3 5 12 32 16 8 9 41 3 74 8

Luke Scott An 25     13 8 9 9 6 16 1 10 4 10 15 10 0 48 11

Brayden Dunn YP 40     14 12 5 5 5 12 5 10 5 9 8 18 14 14 3 21 0 47 12

Steve Driver AS 77     15 4 13 4 4 6 11 6 10 13 13 4 14 0 36 15

Jason James DT 171     16 10 7 7 3 8 9 16 7 14 3 19 12 11 6 25 0 30 17

Jake Williams Bu 24     17 9 8 8 2 2 17 25 8 10 7 32 11 9 8 40 7 75 7

Jol Pritchard An 52     18 1 1 20 20 9 6 11 31 10 3 15 46 0 85 3

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:08 PM 17/07/2018

  Frampton Real Estate
KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Lochie Kendrick An 41     15 5 12 78 4 5 12 90 5 2 17 107 14 6 11 118 66 11 107 1

Gavin Earl An 97     16 9 8 51 3 2 17 68 6 68 13 5 12 80 64 0 80 5

Daniel Coleman GS 34     17 11 6 39 2 3 15 54 7 3 15 69 12 8 9 78 64 0 78 6

Bailey Heinrich Lo Aus1     18 7 10 66 1 1 20 86 8 86 11 2 17 103 66 0 103 2

Dylan Bamford GS 55     1 1 20 42 18 12 5 47 9 9 8 55 10 55 66 0 55 10

David Williams Ad 53     2 15 17 15 2 17 10 6 11 28 9 14 3 31 63 0 31 16

Ben Ellement DT 84     3 3 15 38 16 17 1 39 11 11 6 45 8 45 62 0 45 13

Max Fowler GS 54     4 15 12 7 63 0 0 18

James Solomon AS 69     5 2 17 51 14 10 7 58 13 58 6 15 2 60 66 0 60 9

David Hartman YP Aus2     6 49 13 11 6 55 14 4 13 68 5 3 15 83 66 0 83 4

Steve McKeown YP 99     7 20 12 9 8 28 15 10 7 35 4 10 7 42 63 0 42 14

Josh Dale DT 92     8 4 13 54 11 14 3 57 16 7 10 67 3 7 10 77 62 3 74 8

Luke Scott An 25     9 10 10 8 9 19 17 8 9 28 2 1 20 48 63 0 48 11

Brayden Dunn YP 40     10 8 9 30 9 13 4 34 18 34 1 4 13 47 66 0 47 12

Steve Driver AS 77     11 10 7 21 8 7 10 31 1 31 18 12 5 36 66 0 36 15

Jason James DT 171     12 25 7 16 1 26 2 26 17 13 4 30 64 0 30 17

Jake Williams Bu 24     13 6 11 51 6 6 11 62 3 5 12 74 16 9 8 82 64 7 75 7

Jol Pritchard An 52     14 46 5 4 13 59 4 1 20 79 15 11 6 85 66 0 85 3

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:07 PM 17/07/2018

  Complete Fencing
KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Jaykb Sharman YP 57     1 16 9 8 0 0 17

Lachlan Shephard Bl 62     2 15 10 7 7 10 9 8 15 7 15 0 29 15

Jye Chapman GS 11     3 14 5 12 12 11 7 10 22 6 7 10 32 0 49 11

Jake Ames Ad 16     4 5 12 12 13 9 8 20 12 20 5 11 6 26 0 42 13

Harrison Gifford Ad 78     5 1 20 20 12 4 13 33 13 8 9 42 4 4 13 55 0 95 3

Hailey Nobbs AS 10     6 11 6 11 11 14 11 3 3 15 26 0 58 10

Louise Gale YP 56     7 6 11 11 10 8 9 20 15 11 6 26 2 1 20 46 6 91 5

Dylan Marshall Bl 18     8 10 7 7 9 7 10 17 16 12 5 22 1 10 7 29 5 61 9

Jacob Childs YP 17     9 2 17 17 8 3 15 32 1 1 20 52 16 6 11 63 0 94 4

Hayden Vickers Ad 46     10 7 2 15 0 0 16

Nathan Chalmers GS NT1     11 9 8 8 6 8 3 2 17 25 14 25 0 77 6

Sally McDougall GS 50     12 7 10 10 5 11 6 16 4 5 12 28 13 12 5 33 5 63 8

Jordan Kervers An SA1     13 8 9 9 4 2 17 26 5 3 15 41 12 2 17 58 7 103 2

Ben Brown An 23     14 3 15 15 3 1 20 35 6 4 13 48 11 5 12 60 12 113 1

James Bannear Re SA2     15 2 7 6 11 11 10 8 9 20 0 69 7

Braeden O'Cass AS 47     16 4 13 13 1 13 8 13 9 9 8 21 0 49 12

Alex Batley Bu 92  r  17 11 6 6 17 6 17 10 7 13 17 13 4 17 0 32 14

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:07 PM 17/07/2018

  Complete Fencing
KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 D
raw

 P
o

in
ts

L
o

w
est H

e
at P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

etin
g

 P
o

sitio
n

Jaykb Sharman YP 57     13 4 5 12 72 0 0 17

Lachlan Shephard Bl 62     14 15 3 12 5 20 6 13 4 24 11 12 5 29 71 0 29 15

Jye Chapman GS 11     15 32 2 32 7 2 17 49 10 49 71 0 49 11

Jake Ames Ad 16     16 11 6 32 1 7 10 42 8 42 9 42 72 0 42 13

Harrison Gifford Ad 78     1 1 20 75 16 75 9 5 12 87 8 9 8 95 72 0 95 3

Hailey Nobbs AS 10     2 8 9 35 15 9 8 43 10 11 6 49 7 8 9 58 71 0 58 10

Louise Gale YP 56     3 2 17 63 14 8 9 72 11 7 10 82 6 3 15 97 71 6 91 5

Dylan Marshall Bl 18     4 6 11 40 13 10 7 47 12 8 9 56 5 7 10 66 72 5 61 9

Jacob Childs YP 17     5 63 12 63 13 6 11 74 4 1 20 94 72 0 94 4

Hayden Vickers Ad 46     6 11 14 3 71 0 0 16

Nathan Chalmers GS NT1     7 3 15 40 10 5 12 52 15 9 8 60 2 2 17 77 71 0 77 6

Sally McDougall GS 50     8 10 7 40 9 6 11 51 16 12 5 56 1 5 12 68 72 5 63 8

Jordan Kervers An SA1     9 4 13 71 8 2 17 88 1 3 15 103 16 10 7 110 72 7 103 2

Ben Brown An 23     10 5 12 72 7 1 20 92 2 1 20 112 15 4 13 125 71 12 113 1

James Bannear Re SA2     11 7 10 30 6 3 15 45 3 4 13 58 14 6 11 69 71 0 69 7

Braeden O'Cass AS 47     12 9 8 29 5 4 13 42 4 10 7 49 13 49 72 0 49 12

Alex Batley Bu 92  r  17 17 17 11 6 23 17 14 3 26 17 11 6 32 8 0 32 14

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:07 PM 17/07/2018

  Sprint Mufflers
KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Robert Howell AS 75     1 2 17 17 15 17 8 7 10 27 8 27 0 77 7

Joel Ettridge GS 76     2 1 20 20 14 6 11 31 9 2 17 48 7 3 15 63 11 110 1

Lachlan Hill Bl 33     3 12 5 5 13 10 7 12 10 11 6 18 6 11 6 24 0 40 14

Hayden Vickers Ad 28     4 4 13 13 12 13 11 5 12 25 5 2 17 42 0 82 6

Jake Butler AS 15     5 11 9 8 8 12 8 4 4 13 21 0 43 12

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     6 6 11 11 10 3 15 26 13 6 11 37 3 37 0 73 8

Brad Hammond An 24     7 3 15 15 9 7 10 25 14 25 2 1 20 45 0 97 4

Neil Morrell GS 61     8 10 7 7 8 7 15 10 7 14 1 5 12 26 0 48 11

Caiden Dixon Lo 88     9 7 11 6 6 1 8 9 15 15 13 4 19 0 42 13

Zac Thomson YP 73     10 9 8 8 6 8 9 17 2 17 14 9 8 25 0 48 10

Mark Burford Ad 9     11 8 9 9 5 4 13 22 3 3 15 37 13 6 11 48 0 87 5

Jason Curtis GS 21     12 7 10 10 4 2 17 27 4 1 20 47 12 10 7 54 7 98 3

Scott Veen GS 22     13 13 4 4 3 4 5 9 8 12 11 12 5 17 0 32 15

Steven Howell AS 74     14 5 12 12 2 1 20 32 6 4 13 45 10 7 10 55 9 101 2

Curtiss Lynch Re 7     15 11 6 6 1 5 12 18 7 18 9 8 9 27 0 54 9

14/07/2018
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  Sprint Mufflers
KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Robert Howell AS 75     13 10 7 34 3 3 15 49 4 2 17 66 12 6 11 77 77 0 77 7

Joel Ettridge GS 76     14 6 11 74 2 1 20 94 5 3 15 109 11 5 12 121 76 11 110 1

Lachlan Hill Bl 33     15 15 2 26 1 26 6 9 8 34 10 11 6 40 77 0 40 14

Hayden Vickers Ad 28     1 1 20 62 15 10 7 69 7 69 9 4 13 82 76 0 82 6

Jake Butler AS 15     2 4 13 34 14 8 9 43 8 43 8 43 74 0 43 12

Jake Armstrong Ad 53     3 2 17 54 13 11 6 60 9 4 13 73 7 73 74 0 73 8

Brad Hammond An 24     4 3 15 60 12 7 10 70 10 5 12 82 6 3 15 97 74 0 97 4

Neil Morrell GS 61     5 12 5 31 11 9 8 39 11 8 9 48 5 48 76 0 48 11

Caiden Dixon Lo 88     6 13 4 23 10 13 4 27 12 10 7 34 4 9 8 42 76 0 42 13

Zac Thomson YP 73     7 5 12 37 9 6 11 48 13 48 3 48 75 0 48 10

Mark Burford Ad 9     8 7 10 58 8 5 12 70 14 70 2 2 17 87 75 0 87 5

Jason Curtis GS 21     9 9 8 62 7 4 13 75 15 7 10 85 1 1 20 105 76 7 98 3

Scott Veen GS 22     10 14 3 20 6 12 5 25 1 25 15 10 7 32 77 0 32 15

Steven Howell AS 74     11 8 9 64 5 2 17 81 2 1 20 101 14 8 9 110 76 9 101 2

Curtiss Lynch Re 7     12 11 6 33 4 33 3 6 11 44 13 7 10 54 77 0 54 9

14/07/2018
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  Territory Pest
KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Jaykb Sharman YP AUS3     1 15 8 8 0 0 16

Brad Geerts PP 20     2 2 17 17 14 8 9 26 9 4 13 39 7 3 15 54 0 99 2

Kobi Koch Lo 27     3 1 20 20 13 7 10 30 10 5 12 42 6 8 9 51 0 87 6

Gavin Earl An 97     4 3 15 15 12 11 6 21 11 8 9 30 5 2 17 47 6 89 4

Jason Curtis GS WA3     5 7 10 10 11 10 12 10 4 7 10 20 0 47 12

Thomas Francis PP 29     6 12 5 5 10 10 7 12 13 9 8 20 3 4 13 33 5 58 9

Joel Ettridge GS 76     7 4 13 13 9 4 13 26 14 6 11 37 2 1 20 57 7 95 3

Daniel Wenske Mo AUS2     8 6 11 11 8 6 11 22 15 3 15 37 1 37 0 86 7

Tyller Lane YP 5     9 9 8 8 7 9 8 16 1 10 7 23 15 12 5 28 0 41 14

Louis Bull Lu 17     10 8 9 9 6 3 15 24 2 1 20 44 14 10 7 51 7 88 5

Bradley Hembling Lo 56     11 11 6 6 5 6 3 6 13 9 8 14 0 53 11

Curtiss Lynch Re 7     12 14 3 3 4 5 12 15 4 15 12 15 0 47 13

Jamie Grundy An 9     13 3 13 4 4 5 4 11 4 0 4 15

Sophie Tucker Ta 24     14 10 7 7 2 2 17 24 6 11 6 30 10 11 6 36 0 71 8

Ben Brown An 23     15 5 12 12 1 1 20 32 7 2 17 49 9 5 12 61 11 116 1

Josh Bull Lu 16  r  16 13 4 4 16 12 5 9 16 7 10 19 16 6 11 30 0 57 10

14/07/2018
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  Territory Pest
KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 D
raw

 P
o

in
ts

L
o

w
est H

e
at P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

etin
g

 P
o

sitio
n

Jaykb Sharman YP AUS3     13 3 4 12 77 0 0 16

Brad Geerts PP 20     14 54 2 3 15 69 5 2 17 86 11 4 13 99 76 0 99 2

Kobi Koch Lo 27     15 51 1 2 17 68 6 3 15 83 10 13 4 87 77 0 87 6

Gavin Earl An 97     1 1 20 67 15 10 7 74 7 6 11 85 9 7 10 95 76 6 89 4

Jason Curtis GS WA3     2 2 17 37 14 12 5 42 8 12 5 47 8 47 74 0 47 12

Thomas Francis PP 29     3 6 11 44 13 11 6 50 9 11 6 56 7 10 7 63 74 5 58 9

Joel Ettridge GS 76     4 10 7 64 12 6 11 75 10 7 10 85 6 2 17 102 74 7 95 3

Daniel Wenske Mo AUS2     5 4 13 50 11 5 12 62 11 5 12 74 5 5 12 86 76 0 86 7

Tyller Lane YP 5     6 28 10 13 4 32 12 13 4 36 4 12 5 41 76 0 41 14

Louis Bull Lu 17     7 5 12 63 9 9 8 71 13 8 9 80 3 3 15 95 75 7 88 5

Bradley Hembling Lo 56     8 9 8 22 8 14 3 25 14 9 8 33 2 1 20 53 75 0 53 11

Curtiss Lynch Re 7     9 7 10 25 7 8 9 34 15 10 7 41 1 11 6 47 76 0 47 13

Jamie Grundy An 9     10 4 6 4 1 4 15 4 77 0 4 15

Sophie Tucker Ta 24     11 36 5 4 13 49 2 4 13 62 14 8 9 71 76 0 71 8

Ben Brown An 23     12 3 15 76 4 1 20 96 3 1 20 116 13 6 11 127 77 11 116 1

Josh Bull Lu 16  r  16 8 9 39 16 7 10 49 16 49 16 9 8 57 8 0 57 10

14/07/2018
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  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018

 3:10 PM 17/07/2018

  Gillen Plumbing
Outlaw

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results
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Steve Vaughan Bl 67     1 3 15 15 9 3 15 30 5 30 5 2 17 47 0 92 3

Max Fowler GS 54     2 8 6 4 0 0 8

Darren Schubert Bl 18     3 7 7 3 0 0 7

Greg Bishop Bl 10     4 6 4 13 13 8 4 13 26 2 3 15 41 0 101 2

Warren Joyce DT WA3     5 1 20 20 5 1 20 40 9 1 20 60 1 1 20 80 20 140 1

Kym Kinnear Ad 4     6 2 17 17 4 17 1 2 17 34 9 4 13 47 0 75 4

Duncan Rosling DT 103     7 4 13 13 3 2 17 30 2 3 15 45 8 45 0 60 5

Scott Harris An 7     8 2 5 12 12 3 5 12 24 7 5 12 36 0 36 6

Brenton Woodley Bl 47     9 1 4 6 0 0 9

14/07/2018
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  Gillen Plumbing
Outlaw

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Steve Vaughan Bl 67     8 4 13 60 2 2 17 77 3 77 7 3 15 92 103 0 92 3

Max Fowler GS 54     9 1 4 6 102 0 0 8

Darren Schubert Bl 18     1 9 5 5 102 0 0 7

Greg Bishop Bl 10     2 2 17 58 8 4 13 71 6 2 17 88 4 4 13 101 100 0 101 2

Warren Joyce DT WA3     3 1 20 100 7 1 20 120 7 1 20 140 3 1 20 160 102 20 140 1

Kym Kinnear Ad 4     4 47 6 3 15 -4 58 8 58 2 2 17 75 102 0 75 4

Duncan Rosling DT 103     5 3 15 60 5 60 9 60 1 60 103 0 60 5

Scott Harris An 7     6 36 4 36 1 36 9 36 103 0 36 6

Brenton Woodley Bl 47     7 3 2 8 103 0 0 9

14/07/2018
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  Joytech
Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Craig Schier AS 33     1 1 20 20 14 7 10 30 8 5 12 42 7 42 0 93 2

Troy Hood An 7     2 5 12 12 13 12 5 17 9 12 5 22 6 7 10 32 0 65 10

Sean Hill Bl 27     3 9 8 8 12 13 4 12 10 10 7 19 5 5 12 31 4 72 7

Kevin Laherty AS 59     4 3 15 15 11 3 15 30 11 30 4 1 20 50 0 89 3

Michelle Joyce DT 48     5 6 11 11 10 10 7 18 12 11 6 24 3 2 17 41 6 80 4

Kym Marafioti An 36     6 4 13 13 9 13 13 9 8 21 2 3 15 36 0 61 12

Greg Picken AS 54     7 8 9 9 8 8 9 18 14 8 9 27 1 6 11 38 5 65 9

Steve Driver AS 77     8 11 6 6 7 6 11 17 1 4 13 30 14 30 0 60 13

Don Jones Bu 17     9 10 7 7 6 5 12 19 2 3 15 34 13 10 7 41 0 70 8

Greg Curtis GS 211     10 13 4 4 5 4 13 17 3 2 17 34 12 11 6 40 4 75 6

Jamie Grundy An 9     11 7 10 10 4 11 6 16 4 6 11 27 11 12 5 32 5 80 5

Neil Morrell GS 61     12 2 17 17 3 1 20 37 5 1 20 57 10 4 13 70 9 115 1

Greg Daw An 19     13 14 3 3 2 9 8 11 6 7 10 21 9 8 9 30 0 56 14

Glen Chapman GS 21     14 12 5 5 1 2 17 22 7 13 4 26 8 9 8 34 0 64 11

14/07/2018



QuickGrid V8.66  Alice Springs Karting Club
  Brian Joy NT Dirt Kart Titles 2018
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  Joytech
Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Craig Schier AS 33     12 8 9 51 3 1 20 71 4 2 17 88 11 12 5 93 81 0 93 2

Troy Hood An 7     13 32 2 4 13 45 5 5 12 57 10 9 8 65 80 0 65 10

Sean Hill Bl 27     14 9 8 39 1 2 17 56 6 7 10 66 9 7 10 76 81 4 72 7

Kevin Laherty AS 59     1 1 20 70 14 70 7 9 8 78 8 6 11 89 80 0 89 3

Michelle Joyce DT 48     2 3 15 56 13 11 6 62 8 6 11 73 7 4 13 86 79 6 80 4

Kym Marafioti An 36     3 2 17 53 12 9 8 61 9 61 6 61 79 0 61 12

Greg Picken AS 54     4 4 13 51 11 12 5 56 10 10 7 63 5 10 7 70 80 5 65 9

Steve Driver AS 77     5 6 11 41 10 10 7 48 11 48 4 5 12 60 80 0 60 13

Don Jones Bu 17     6 41 9 8 9 50 12 12 5 55 3 3 15 70 79 0 70 8

Greg Curtis GS 211     7 11 6 46 8 7 10 56 13 11 6 62 2 2 17 79 79 4 75 6

Jamie Grundy An 9     8 5 12 44 7 5 12 56 14 8 9 65 1 1 20 85 80 5 80 5

Neil Morrell GS 61     9 7 10 80 6 3 15 95 1 1 20 115 14 8 9 124 81 9 115 1

Greg Daw An 19     10 10 7 37 5 37 2 3 15 52 13 13 4 56 80 0 56 14

Glen Chapman GS 21     11 34 4 6 11 45 3 4 13 58 12 11 6 64 81 0 64 11

14/07/2018


